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Kamimura, Dennisdkamimura@honolulu.gov
Amy.Seto@state.ma.usAmy.Seto@state.ma.us 
al_kaylo@gov.nt.caal_kaylo@gov.nt.ca 
WKeith@mpi.mb.caWKeith@mpi.mb.ca 
karen.mitchell@dor.mo.govkaren.mitchell@dor.mo.gov 
jkuo@mdot.state.md.usjkuo@mdot.state.md.us 
sue.lo@mto.gov.on.casue.lo@mto.gov.on.ca 
tom.loftin@dot.state.wy.ustom.loftin@dot.state.wy.us
Luce, Lizlluce@dol.wa.gov 
jbmacdonald@gov.pe.cajbmacdonald@gov.pe.ca 
Police.Commissioner@vipd.gov.viPolice.Commissioner@vipd.gov.vi  
McClellan, TomThomas.L.McClellan@odot.state.or.us
Patricia McCormackPatricia.Mccormack@state.mn.us 
amiller@bmv.in.govamiller@bmv.in.gov 
joe.e.miller@wv.govjoe.e.miller@wv.gov
Dave.Mitchell@state.tn.usDave.Mitchell@state.tn.us 
kmiyao@dmv.ca.govkmiyao@dmv.ca.gov
Firoz Mohamedfiroz.mohamed@gov.ab.ca 
lmoriyam@hcjdc.hawaii.govlmoriyam@hcjdc.hawaii.gov
Munns, Michaelmike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
Myers, Kurtkumyers@state.pa.us 
beverly.neth@nebraska.govbeverly.neth@nebraska.gov 
bnordlund@mt.govbnordlund@mt.gov 
rnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.usrnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us 
O"Donnell, Charlescharles.o'donnell@gnb.ca 
kenneth.ortiz@state.nm.uskenneth.ortiz@state.nm.us 
willie.ramirez@CT.GOVwillie.ramirez@CT.GOV 
mrankin@dps.state.oh.usmrankin@dps.state.oh.us 
fepuleaiafa@ripleylawfirm.comfepuleaiafa@ripleylawfirm.com 
eroberts@dmv.nv.goveroberts@dmv.nv.gov 
nrolfe@utah.govnrolfe@utah.gov
Rutledge, Bonniebonnie.rutledge@state.vt.us 
aymeesantana@gmail.comaymeesantana@gmail.com 
Bsimpson@utah.govBsimpson@utah.gov

mailto:chollis@dmv.state.ri.us
mailto:ilagan@mail.gov.gu
mailto:Kellee.irwin@icbc.com
mailto:gjackson@nd.gov
mailto:jrjohn@ncdot.gov
mailto:lynne.judd@dot.state.wi.us
mailto:dkamimura@honolulu.gov
mailto:Amy.Seto@state.ma.us
mailto:al_kaylo@gov.nt.ca
mailto:WKeith@mpi.mb.ca
mailto:karen.mitchell@dor.mo.gov
mailto:jkuo@mdot.state.md.us
mailto:sue.lo@mto.gov.on.ca
mailto:tom.loftin@dot.state.wy.us
mailto:lluce@dol.wa.gov
mailto:jbmacdonald@gov.pe.ca
mailto:Police.Commissioner@vipd.gov.vi
mailto:Thomas.L.McClellan@odot.state.or.us
mailto:Patricia.Mccormack@state.mn.us
mailto:amiller@bmv.in.gov
mailto:joe.e.miller@wv.gov
mailto:Dave.Mitchell@state.tn.us
mailto:kmiyao@dmv.ca.gov
mailto:firoz.mohamed@gov.ab.ca
mailto:lmoriyam@hcjdc.hawaii.gov
mailto:mike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
mailto:kumyers@state.pa.us
mailto:beverly.neth@nebraska.gov
mailto:bnordlund@mt.gov
mailto:rnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
mailto:charles.o'donnell@gnb.ca
mailto:kenneth.ortiz@state.nm.us
mailto:willie.ramirez@CT.GOV
mailto:mrankin@dps.state.oh.us
mailto:fepuleaiafa@ripleylawfirm.com
mailto:eroberts@dmv.nv.gov
mailto:nrolfe@utah.gov
mailto:bonnie.rutledge@state.vt.us
mailto:aymeesantana@gmail.com
mailto:Bsimpson@utah.gov


Smit, Demerst B.db.smit@dmv.virginia.gov 
les.speakman@gov.ab.cales.speakman@gov.ab.ca 
Stanton, Staceysstanton@azdot.gov
St-Cyr, Johannejohanne.st-cyr@saaq.gouv.qc.ca 
sstrachan@dmv.state.ri.ussstrachan@dmv.state.ri.us 
dswarts@dmv.state.ny.usdswarts@dmv.state.ny.us 
tiffany.l.taylor@state.tn.ustiffany.l.taylor@state.tn.us 
Turner, Glennglennturner@flhsmv.gov 
ueberrothg@michigan.govueberrothg@michigan.gov 
Valverde, GeorgeGvalverde@dmv.ca.gov 
jvecchi@spike.dor.state.co.usjvecchi@spike.dor.state.co.us 
robert.ward@ct.govrobert.ward@ct.gov 
Wartella, MikeWartellaM1@Michigan.gov 
swolf@sgi.sk.caswolf@sgi.sk.ca

CC: Aasmo, PatricePAasmo@aamva.org
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Sebestyen, Stevenssebestyen@aamva.org
Schuster, Neilnschuster@aamva.org

Date: 2/27/2009 2:49:09 PM
Subject:

Dear Administrator:

I am pleased to announce that as a follow-up to our January 29 
communication (attached below for your convenience) regarding Fraudulent 
Document Recognition Training, FDR Level I e-Learning is now available 
to member jurisdictions, free of charge.

An email will be sent to your jurisdiction's designated training contact 
with information about where to download the courseware. The download 
will require an AAMVA member login and password to gain access to the 
courseware downloads. All downloads will be tracked and the information 
reported back to the AAMVA Board of Directors so that we have an idea of 
how our members are taking advantage of the program.

Best regards,

Neil

Neil D. Schuster
President & CEO
American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators 
tel: 1.703.270.8932
email: nschuster@aamva.org <mailto:nschuster@aamva.org>

New Administration. New Congress. New Laws. No Problem!
Subscribe to The Week In Review, AAMVA's free weekly e-newsletter for 
members. You'll never miss a single bill or rulemaking.
View prior issues and subscribe here: 
http://www.aamva.org/Publications/TWiR/default.htm 
<blocked::http://www.aamva.org/Publications/TWiR/default.htm>
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January 29 Communication Regarding FDR:

From: Aasmo, Patrice [mailto:PAasmo@aamva.org <mailto:PAasmo@aamva.org> 
]
Sent: Thursday, January 29, 2009 1:54 PM
Subject: Fraudulent Document Recognition Training

Dear Administrator:

As you may have read in Neil Schuster's January Board Decisions 
correspondence, AAMVA's Fraudulent Document Recognition training has 
undergone a number of changes. Recent decisions made by the AAMVA Board 
of Directors have been executed by AAMVA staff, finally making this 
valuable training readily available, and truly, at no cost to our 
jurisdiction members.

Specifically, those decisions were to:

* Break the existing FDR course into logical modules
* Make the course available in multiple formats
* Discontinue costly support of an AAMVA-hosted Learning Management 
System (LMS)
* Dissolve AAMVA University and the Education & Training Division
* Reduce staff
* Lift course delivery restrictions
* Sunset AAMVA trainer and chief trainer certification
* Deliver and update FDR to member jurisdictions free of charge

The FDR Level 1 e-Learning course will be available for download from 
the jurisdiction member's only section of the AAMVA website beginning 
March 1, 2009. An information package will be sent to jurisdictional 
training contacts. The package outlines the process for retrieving the 
course, delivery options and available resources. A copy is attached for 
your convenience.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

Best regards,
Patrice

Patrice L. Aasmo
AAMVA Product & Services
O: 703-908-5787
C: 571-435-2861
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